Certificate No : RTD25219-IM001
1/2AC-2A (2021.01)
Type Approval Certificate
[ Anti-splashing Tape & Sheet ]
KOREAN REGISTER
General Manager of
Marine & Ocean Equipment Team
This certificate is signed electronically in

with a special adhesive for installation.
2) Product Dimension
Spray stop standard : 205㎛±22(T) × 35/50/140/250/500/1000mm(W) × 10M(L)
Spray stop 50+ : 315㎛±42(T) × 35/50/140/250/500/1000mm(W) × 10M(L)
3) Intended for :
Preventing splash of fuel oil, lube oil and other flammable oils from piping lines
including flanges and joints in engine rooms or other enclosed spaces in compliance
with Regulation Ⅱ-2/4.2.2.5.3 of SOLAS 1974 as amended.
2. Approved Drawings and Documents
1) Documents for approval booklet No.TISS-DWG-SPS 201901 dated on 26 March 2019
3. Test Reports, etc.
1) Biochem/tiss002 dated on 17th February 2009 issued by Biochem
2) 2911/07/2005 dated on 30th November, 2005 issued by GAMEVA bv
3) 20050289 dated on 21st June, 2005 issued by Fire Insurers Laboratories of Korea
4) T2012-303590-004 dated on 11st December, 2012 issued by Textile Lab
5) KNW., Report No. KWQAO20110402TISS, dated 2 April 2011
6) KNW., Report No. KWQAP20110706TISS, dated 6 July 2011
7) KNW., Report No. KWQAP20111215TISS, dated 15 December 2012
8) KNW., Report No. KWQAP20120319TISS, dated 19 March 2012
9) KNW., Report No. KWQAP20120710TISS, dated 10 July 2012
10) KNW., Report No. KWQAP20120919TISS, dated 19 September 2012
11) KNW., Report No. KWQAP20130215TISS, dated 15 February 2013
12) KNW., Report No. KWQAP20130215TISS, dated 15 February 2013
B. Approval Condition
1. Application & Limitation
1) Installation of the tape is to be carried out in accordance with the Manufacturer's